Aprilova osmicka

2023-04-22 Teplice nad Metuji
nejmladsi pro prihlasky

start ~ 13:00:00 | 2013 and younger | registered: 20

category

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name

BALCAR FRANTISEK
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
BOHUNOVSKY HYNEK
CERNY MICHAL
FAMFULIKOVA ELENA
HANUSOVA KRISTYNA
HURAK DOMINIK
HURAK STEPAN
JURANEK BELLA
KAZDOVA ROZARIE
KRACMAR SIMON
KRUSZ LAURA
NOVOTNY SEBASTIAN
RYSAVY JONAS
SKODOVA ANTONIE
STEPOVA KAROLINA

TRESNAKOVA EMA
TRESNAKOVA VIKTORIE
ZAJACIK SIMON

ZAJACIKOVA ANEZKA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

SERVIS CERNY,S.R.0.
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

LAWI SPORT TEAM

LAWI SPORT TEAM

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
KKW WALBRZYCH

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
SOBOTKA SPORT DOBRUSKA
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

start list

year
2015
2013
2013
2019
2013
2014
2017
2013
2016
2013
2018
2016
2016
2013
2014
2018
2019
2017
2015
2017
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